
Stadium Area Club Room Stadium Hall I Stadium Hall I Stadium Hall I Stadium Hall I Stadium Hall I Auction Arena Outside 
Stadium Hall

8:00 Welcome
8:15

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00
12:30
1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30
3:00

3:30

4:00

WIR
Producer Forum 

Pat Pfiel,
Mary Budd Flitner, 
Ashley Wertheimer 

Hibbard, Julie 
Sullivan, Nancy 
Ranney, Mimi 
Hillenbrand

(2) Soils 
Training:
Horizons and 
Texturing
Presenter Andy 
Steinert

(2) Great Plains Fire 
Information

Exchange Prescribed 
Fire Demonstration 

by
Carolyn Baldwin

SRM 2020 RANGE PRACTICUM
 Thursday February 20
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

Low Stress 
Livestock Handling 

with
Whit Hibbard

(1) Horse/Mule 
Packing
Presenters Jason 
Brengle, Jason 
Pindell, Crosby 
Davidson,
Spencer Otto

BLM Field Methods:
Terrestrial Core 

Indicators 
Monitoring

 Presenter Emily 
Kachergis

(1) Seeing is 
Believing:
Soil Health and the 
Water Cycle
Presenter Dan Palic

Wild Horse 
Demonstration 
Presenters Barry 

Perryman,  Sean Kelly, 
Megan Print,

 & Mantle Ranch family 
members

(1) Soils 
Training:
Horizons and 
Texturing
Presenter Andy 
Steinert

(1) Great Plains Fire 
Information

Exchange Prescribed 
Fire Demonstration 

by
Carolyn Baldwin

Western States 
Reclamation and 

Restoration 
Equipment Display 

Continuous 
throughout the 

day

Low Stress 
Livestock Handling 

continued

(1) Winter 
Livestock 
Watering 
Presenter
Martin Curry

(2) Winter 
Livestock 
Watering 
Presenter
Martin Curry

(2) Pesticide Sprayer
Calibrations 

Presenter Tina 
Booten

(1) Pesticide 
Sprayer
Calibrations
Presenter Tina 
Booten

(2)Seeing is 
Believing:
Soil Health and the 
Water Cycle
Presenter Dan Palic

Wild Horse 
Demonstration 
Presenters Barry 

Perryman Sean Kelly
Megan Print & Mantle 
Ranch family members: 
Wild Horse Viewing and 
Q&A with USFS & BLM 

Managers

(2) Horse/Mule 
Packing
Presenters Jason 
Brengle, Jason 
Pindell, Crosby 
Davidson,
Spencer Otto


