SRM 2020 RANGE PRACTICUM

Thursday February 20 SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

SCHEDOLE OF EVENTS									
	Stadium Area	Club Room	Stadium Hall I	Stadium Hall I	Stadium Hall I	Stadium Hall I	Stadium Hall I	Auction Arena	Outside Stadium Hall
									Stadium Haii
8:00	Welcome								
8:15	Low Stress Livestock Handling								
8:30	with	WIR	(1) Horse/Mule Packing	BLM Field Methods: Terrestrial Core	(1) Seeing is Believing:	Wild Horse Demonstration	(1) Soils Training:	(1) Great Plains Fire Information	Western States Reclamation and
9:00	Whit Hibbard	Pat Pfiel,	Presenters Jason	Indicators	Soil Health and the	Presenters Barry	Horizons and	Exchange Prescribed	Restoration
9:30		Mary Budd Flitner, Ashley Wertheimer		Monitoring Presenter Emily	Water Cycle Presenter Dan Palic	Perryman, Sean Kelly, Megan Print,	Texturing Presenter Andy	Fire Demonstration by	Equipment Display Continuous
10:00		Hibbard, Julie	Davidson,	Kachergis	resenter barrane	& Mantle Ranch family	Steinert	Carolyn Baldwin	throughout the
10:30		Sullivan, Nancy Ranney, Mimi	Spencer Otto			members			day
11:00		Hillenbrand							
11:30									
12:00									
12:30									
1:00	Low Stress	(1) Winter	(2) Horse/Mule	(1) Pesticide	(2)Seeing is	Wild Horse	(2) Soils	(2) Great Plains Fire	
	Livestock Handling	Livestock	Packing	Sprayer	Believing:	Demonstration	Training:	Information	
	continued	Watering	Presenters Jason	Calibrations	Soil Health and the	Presenters Barry	Horizons and	Exchange Prescribed	
1:30		Presenter	Brengle, Jason		Water Cycle	Perryman Sean Kelly	Texturing	Fire Demonstration	
		Martin Curry	Pindell, Crosby	Booten	Presenter Dan Palic	Megan Print & Mantle	Presenter Andy	by	
2:00			Davidson,			Ranch family members:	Steinert	Carolyn Baldwin	
			Spencer Otto			Wild Horse Viewing and Q&A with USFS & BLM			
2:30						Managers			
3:00		(2) Winter		(2) Pesticide Sprayer					
		Livestock		Calibrations					
3:30		Watering		Presenter Tina					
		Presenter		Booten					
		Martin Curry							
4:00									